
LA GIOIA DI VIVERE
STAMPED AND SEALED:

From Italy, With Love

Welcome to Allora, where your passport to Italy
awaits, no visa required. From Mediterranean
shores and sun-drenched coasts to alpine peaks
through the art of la gioia di vivere – where simple
everyday moments transform into celebration,
snapshots of a travel diary filtered through a
Singaporean lens. 

Our menu charts a course across Italy’s diverse
terroir: zesty Amalfi lemons brighten spritzes, while
Piedmont's hillsides inspire crisp highballs, and
Sicilian oranges dance with Venetian bitters. 

Here, Italy is not a destination – it’s a feeling, a state
of mind, the embodiment of life’s finest pleasures:
a leisurely mood and a lifestyle of beauty. La Gioia
di Vivere beckons – your journey begins with the
first glass.



MEMENTOS
Aperitivo Hour awaits with our low-proof

and non-alcoholic drinks, crafted with fresh
ingredients and playful nuance. Light,

layered, and whimsical, these sips offer a
gentle pause on your trip, perfect for

unwinding and savouring the day.



Spritz of

Sorrento

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO | YELLOW

BELL PEPPER | THYME OREGANO

ROSEMARY HONEY | PROSECCO

$23

A tart spritz
bursting with
coastal herbs and a
subtle vegetal lift

SORRENTO
ITALY

Bellissima

MOCKTAILS
Figs of

Mezzogiorno

Via Frutta

A sparkling ode to

grand palazzos and the

festive warmth of

Sicilian cucidatas

Smile,

Lo Sgroppino

MATHILDE PEACH | PEAR | LEMON

SORBET | SHERRY | PROSECCO

$24

A sunny sorbetto, perfetto

as a cooling intermezzo

or all-day affair

Perfetto

Sgroppino

AMARO LUCANO | MATUSALEM

INSÓLITO PINK RUM |

PASSIONFRUIT | BASIL |

GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY TONIC

$22

$16

$16

Amaro from Basilicata
and basil from Genoa are

awakened by lively
passionfruit

Amber & Vine

BRASS LION SINGAPORE DRY GIN |
APRICOT & BALSAMIC | CITRUS &
SODA

$24

A golden elixir for Emilia-Romagna where apricots& white balsamic strike asweet-tart balance

FIG | LEMON | THYME OREGANO
ROSMARY HONEY | 0% CIDER

BERRY & STONE FRUIT COMPOTE |
CITRUS | TEA | CINNAMON | 
0% BEER

Non-alcoholic, featuring figs
from the south: Sicily, Calabria,
Puglia, Compania

Zero-proof, tea spice and
citrus in a sparkling medley of
orchard fruit – Italy’s harvest,
reimagined

Palazzo

RINOMATO APERITIVO | FIG &

LONGAN | ORANGE CINNAMON

RAISIN | MANCINO BIANCO

VERMOUTH |  WHITE PEACH &

JASMINE SODA

$24



Wander through a collection of cocktails –
each a styled as a playful detour into Italy’s

iconic regions, flavours and ingredients.
Whether enjoyed in the al fresco garden or

alongside a satisfying meal, let curiosity
lead the way, inspired by the charm of

travel ephemera and the joy of discovery.

ESCAPADES



Paradiso Toscano

Sunday in

Positano

YOUR CHOICE OF TRIED & TRUE

VODKA, BRASS LION GIN OR LOS

ARCOS BLANCO | CHILLI CRAB |

TOMATO | LEMON | PINEAPPLE

$24

24 SGD

25 SGD

Caffé di Treviso

CHIANTI RED WINE | KIWI | MANGO |

PINEAPPLE | GINGER

$23

Where Tuscany meets the

tropics in a lush sangria

Singaporean chilli crab

meets a southern Italy

twist on the red snapper

with agrodolce depth for

a bold brunch revival

24 SGD

PLANTERAY ORIGINAL DARK RUM | LUXARDO
AMARETTO DI SASCHIRA | VALENCIA ORANGE |
BENEDICTINE | SAMBUCA | SHERRY | COCONUT |
COFFEE | CINNAMON

$24

Martini al

Pomodoro

Venetian

Sling

CITADELLE GIN | MANCINO SECCOVERMOUTH | SUNDRIED TOMATO |SALINE

$24

LUXARDO GIN | BERRY COMPOTE |
MANCINO ROSSO VERMOUTH |
PASSIONFRUIT & PINEAPPLE

A briny, garden-fresh 50/50martini devoted to Naples’love for tomatoes, adornedwith chef’s signaturepickled garnishes

A sling “in flight”, charting
a bright route from
Singapore to the 
Grand Canal

Oro di Arancia

Bologna After Dark

A glowing coconut milk punch accented
with Valencia orange, coffee and spices

REBEL  BOURBON | MORTADELLA & SPICY SALAMI |
CINNAMON & GULA MELAKA | LUCANO | SCRAPPY’S
AROMATIC & CHOCOLATE BITTERS

$25

A rich, savoury riff on the old-fashioned-
bourbon infused with cured meats, in
the spirit of Bologna: the home of
charcuterie

TRIED & TRUE VODKA | MANCINO KOPI
VERMOUTH | TIRAMISU | ESPRESSO | 
STOUT REDUCTION | MARSCAPONE CHEESE FOAM

$25

$24

A tiramisu espresso martini rooted in
Northern Italy’s tradition of coffee and
dessert — velvety, layered, and
decadent



ALLORA CLASSICS

Negroni Aperol Spritz

Mai Tai Margarita

Singapore Sling

Craving a classic? 
Our bartender’s got 
the old fashioned magic.

GIN | SWEET VERMOUTH | CAMPARI

$23
APEROL | PROSSECCO | SODA

$21

RUMS | PINEAPPLE | LIME | ORGEAT

$23
BLANCO TEQUILA | CURACAO | LIME | AGAVE

$21

GIN | ORANGE LIQUEUR | CHERRY BRANDY |
BÉNÉDICTINE DOM | PINEAPPLE | 
LIME | GRENADINE | SODA

Cosmopolitan

VODKA | CRANBERRY | LEMON | CURACAO

$21

$22
A postcard from colonial
Singapore: rich with fruit, kissed
with spice, and effervescent
with nostalgia.



BEER

BEER BOTTLE 330mlOrigin

Tiger 

Heineken

Corona

Asahi Dry

Bucket of 5 beers 
(Tiger or Corona) 

12

12

12

12

50

Singapore

Netherlands

Mexico

Japan

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER 330mlOrigin

Peroni 0% 12Italy

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

BEER DRAFT 500mlOrigin

Peroni
Tiger 
Guinness
BrewDog Punk IPA

16
16
18
18

300ml

13
13
15
15

Italy

Singapore

Ireland

Scotland



WINE BY THE GLASS

Glass Bottle

16NV

NV 16 70

70Astoria Lounge Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Astoria Prosecco Rose
Veneto, Italy 

VINTAGE PROSECCO

RED Glass

172022

2021

2023

2021

2022

17

17

18

70

17 70

70

80

2022 18 80

70

Bottle

Saint Clair Marlborough Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand

Vivolo Di Sasso Merlot Rosso IGT
Veneto, Italy

Zonin Chianti
Toscana, Italy

Tempus Two, Silver Series 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Australia, South Eastern

Fuori Porta Sangiovese IGT
Trento, Italy

Mas de Sainte Croix 
Cotes du Rhone, France

Glass

172022

2022

2022

2023

2021

17

18

18

70

18 80

80

80

70

Bottle

Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Las Condes Chardonnay
Central Valley, Chile

Fuori Porto Bianco Sangiovese IGT
Trento, Italy

Astoria Alisa Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

Markus Molitor Tradition Dry Riesling
Mosel, Germany

WHITE

ROSÉ Glass Bottle

182022 80Pasqua 11 Minutes
Veneto, Italy

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers

*Corkage Fee applies at $68 per Bottle of Wine/Champange or 1+1 (Corkage charges waived off)



ITALY Bottle

WHITE WINE

2022

2022

2021

2020

2021

2022

2021

2022

68

70

75

79

95

95

99

168

Reguta di Anselmi Giuseppe E Luigi Ca’Stele Pinot 

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers

*Corkage Fee applies at $68 per Bottle of Wine/Champange or 1+1 (Corkage charges waived off)

Piccini Costa Vermentino Toscano IGT 
Tuscany

Bolla ‘Il Gambero’ Soave Classico DOC
Veneto

Giacosa Fratelli Gavi 
Piedmont

Grigio DOC 
Friuli

La Tunella Sauvignon Blanc Friuli Colli Orientali DOC 
Friuli

Franz Haas Pinot Grigio DOC 
Alto Adige

AIA Vecchia Vermentino 
Tuscany

Avignonesi Il Marzocco Cortona Chardonnay DOC
Tuscany 

AUSTRALIA Bottle

2023

2024 95

90Mad Fish Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Margaret River

Elderton E-series Chardonnay
Barossa

USA Bottle

2020 110Lander Jenkins Chardonnay
California

ARGENTINA

2023 78

Bottle

Masi Tupungato Passo Blanco
Valle de Uco

NEW ZEALAND

2023

2020

95

98

Bottle

Mount Riley Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

Awatere River Pinot Gris
Marlborough



Bottle

RED WINE

2021

2019

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2021

2017

2019

2017

2019

2018

70

80

90

90

90

90

120

125

130

130

140

150

70Buccia Nera Guarniente Chianti DOCG
Tuscany

Tor Del Colle Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 
Riserva DOC
Abruzzo

Bolla “La Doria” Bardolino Classico DOC
Veneto

Begali Lorenzo Valpolicella Ripasso Classico DOC
Veneto

Borgo Del Mandorlo Primitivo di Manduria DOC 
Apulia

Giacosa Fratelli Barbaresco DOCG   
Piedmont

Villa Poggio Salvi “Vaio” Morellino di 
Scansano DOCG
Tuscany

Masseria Liveli Askos Primitivo di Manduria DOC 
Puglia

Vignamaggio Gherardino Chianti Classico 
Riserva DOCG
Tuscany

Giacomo Montresor Amarone Della Valpolicella 
(Satinato) DOCG 
Veneto

Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano DOCG
Tuscany

Serego Alighieri “Montepiazzo” Valpolicella 
Classico Superiore DOC
Veneto

Tenuta di Collosorbo Brunello di 
Montalcino DOCG
Tuscany

ITALY

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers

*Corkage Fee applies at $68 per Bottle of Wine/Champange or 1+1 (Corkage charges waived off)



ITALY Bottle

RED WINE

2018

2018

2012

2020

210

230

620

200Castello di Volpaia Balifico Super Tuscan IGT 
Tuscany

Masi Costasera Amarone Della Valpolicella 
Classico DOCG
Veneto

Begali Lorenzo Amarone Monte Ca Bianca DOCG
Veneto

Bolgheri Superiore Ornellaia Toscana DOC
Tuscany

 

982021

982022

120

125

2020

2021

Bottle

Elderton Shiraz
Barossa

Elderton Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa

Ministry Of Clouds McLaren Vale Shiraz
McLaren Vale

Giant Steps Yarra Valley Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley

AUSTRALIA

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers

*Corkage Fee applies at $68 per Bottle of Wine/Champange or 1+1 (Corkage charges waived off)

Masseria Li Veli Pezzo Morgana Salice Salentino 
RSV DOC
Puglia

2010 160



RED WINE

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers

*Corkage Fee applies at $68 per Bottle of Wine/Champange or 1+1 (Corkage charges waived off)

FRANCE Bottle

2019

2016

110

145

Château D'Arthus Grand Cru Saint Emilion Bordeaux
Saint-Émilion

Château La Tour de Mons Marquis de Mons 
Margaux AOC
Bordeaux

USA Bottle

2021 110Lander Jenkins Cabernet Sauvignon
California

SPAIN

2020 80

Bottle

Solaz Tempranillo Cabernet Sauvignon
Malpica

ARGENTINA

2021 70

Bottle

Bodegas Staphyle Iris Cabernet Sauvignon   
Mendoza

NEW ZEALAND

2019 100

Bottle

Luna Estate Pinot Noir  
Martinborough



*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Vintages are subject to change based on availability from our suppliers

*Corkage Fee applies at $68 per Bottle of Wine/Champange or 1+1 (Corkage charges waived off)

Bottle
SPARKLING WINE

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

Bottega Brut, Prosecco Millesimato Brut
Veneto, Italy

Moet & Chandon Imperial
France

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
France

Taittinger Brut Reserve
France

Taittinger Brut Rosé
France

Billecart-Salmon Vintage
France

Dom Perignon
France

620

80

148

160

190

200

220

Bottle
ROSÉ

2022

2022

Minuty Prestige 
Côtes de Provence, France

Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé
Côtes de Provence, France

95

115



SPIRITS

VODKA BottleGlassOrigin

170

180

180

185

Absolute

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Tried & True

14

15

15

16

Sweden

Poland

France

France

GIN Bottle

225

180

180

199

185

199

199

199

199

180

180

180

Monkey 47 Dry

Tanqueray 

Bombay Sapphire

Engine

Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu

Hendrick's

Tanqueray Ten

Tanqueray Rangpur

Brass Lion Dry

Widges

Cittadelle

Luxardo

GlassOrigin

20

15

15

17

16

17

17

17

18

15

15

15

Germany

UK

UK

Italy

Australia

Scotland

UK

UK

Singapore

UK

France

Italy

TEQUILA & MEZCAL BottleGlassOrigin

299

320

250

435

299

225

Patron Reposado

Kah Añejo

Kah Blanco

Kah Extra Añejo

Kah Reposado

Los Arcos Blanco

23

24

22

35

23

19

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



SPIRITS

TEQUILA & MEZCAL BottleGlassOrigin

799

250

349

325

379

180

Don Julio 1942 Tequila

Don Julio Blanco Tequila

Casamigos Mezcal Joven Tequila

Casamigos Blanco Tequila

Casamigos Añejo Tequila

Jose Cuervo

49

22

26

25

29

15

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

RUM BottleGlassOrigin

170

170

180

199

185

199

199

199

225

225

295

299

160

Bacardi

Brugal Añejo

Havana Club, 3 Years

Flor de Caña Centenario, 12 Years

Havana Club, 7 years

Brugal 1888

Ron La Progresiva, 13 Years

Kraken

Mount Gay Extra Old

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Bumbu XO

Flor de Caña Centenario, 18 Years

Planteray Original Dark

14

14

15

15

16

17

17

18

19

19

22

22

16

Cana

Dominican Republic

Cuba

Nicaragua

Cuba

Dominican Republic

Cuba

Trinidad & Tobago

Barbados

Venezuela

Barbados

Nicaragua

Barbados & Jamaica

BOURBON BottleGlassOrigin

180

180

199

199

199

229

265

Four Roses

Wild Turkey 8 Years Old

Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack

Bulleit

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Wild Turkey 12 Years Old

Rebel

15

15

18

18

18

20

17

Kentucky

Kentucky

Tennessee

Kentucky

Tennessee

Kentucky

Kentucky

RYE BottleGlassOrigin

199Woodford Reserve 17Kentucky

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



SPIRITS

BRANDY & COGNAC BottleGlassOrigin

219

219

219

790

325

550

550

8,888

Courvoisier

Martell V.S.O.P 

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Martell XO

Jacopo Poli Arzente

Martell Cordon Bleu

Remy Martin XO

Louis XIII

19

19

19

45

25

32

32

388

France

France

France

France

Italy

France

France

France

GLENFIDDICH BottleGlassOrigin

185

290

410

999

3,999

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old

Glenfiddich 15 Years Old

Glenfiddich 18 Years Old

Glenfiddich 21 Years Old

Glenfiddich 30 Years Old

16

22

32

79

369

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

THE MACALLAN BottleGlassOrigin

379

999

6,900

The Macallan, 12 Years Sherry Oak

The Macallan, 18 Years Sherry Oak

The Macallan, 25 Years Sherry Oak

26

79

499

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

CASK FINISHES COLLECTION BottleGlassOrigin

229The Balvenie, 
12 Years Old Doublewood

The Balvenie, 
14 Years Old Caribbean Cask

The Balvenie, 
21 Years Old Old Portwood

20Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

THE BALVENIE

310

820

40

65

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



SPIRITS

HERITAGE COLLECTION BottleGlassOrigin

225

389

459

The Glenlivet, 12 Years Old

The Glenlivet, 15 Years Old

The Glenlivet, 18 Years Old

19

27

35

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

THE GLENLIVET

SINGLE MALT WHISKY BottleGlassOrigin

Glenmorangie the Lasanta

Ardbeg, 10 Years Old

Poli Segretario Di Stato

Laphroaig, 10 Years Old

Lagavulin, 16 Years Old

19

21

23

25

35

Highland

Islay

Italy

Islay

Islay

225

235

299

280

399

BLENDED BottleGlassOrigin

199

199

185

229

479

John Jameson 

Ballentine's Finest

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

15

17

16

20

38

Ireland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

JAPANESE WHISKEY BottleGlassOrigin

185

229

405

690

4,888

 Kakubin

The Chita

The Yamazaki Distiller Reserve

The Yamazaki, 12 Years

The Yamazaki, 18 Years

16

20

35

65

350

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



SPIRITS

LIQUEUR & APERITIF BottleGlassOrigin

140

140

140

140

140

160

160

760

160

120

250

250

120

120

120

120

Galliano Ristretto

Baileys Irish Cream

Aperol Aperitif

Galliano Aperitivo

Poli Ellisir Limone

Drambuie

Amaretto Di Saronno

Poli Sarpa Barrique di Poli 3L

Poli Vaca Mora Amaro Veneto

Luxardo Amaretto

Green Chatreuse

Yellow Chatreuse

Amaro Lucano

Mathilde Pêche

Luxardo Limoncello

Campari

16

16

16

16

15

17

17

20

17

14

19

19

14

13

14

14

Italy

Ireland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Scotland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

France

France

Italy

France

Italy

Italy

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



DILMAH     Tea Maker's Private Estate

English Breakfast Tea, 
Somerset BOP

Earl Grey

Ginger & Rose

Imperial Chi, 
Organic Jasmine Green Tea

Spice Chai

Chamomile Flowers

9

9

9

 
9

9

9

Café Latte

Cappuccino

Caramel
Macchiato

Flat White

Mocha

9

9

12
  

9

11

Ice Lemon Tea

Peach Tea

Honey Citrus

Ginger & Rose

Hot Chocolate

Iced Chocolate  

8

8

8

8

7

10

ICED & OTHERS

0%

0%

0% B 3%

0%

9%

0%

8%
9%

9%

14%

Americano

Café Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso

Flat White

Macchiato

6

7

7

6

7

6 *Double Shot additional $1
*Decaf option available upon request

Affogato

Caramel
Macchiato

Maple 
Cinnamon Latte

Mocha  

11

11

11

9

COFFEE

0%

0% 0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

10%

8%

18%

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



6

6

6

6

Orange

Apple

Pineapple

Cranberry

CHILLED JUICES
Orange

Apple

Pineapple

Watermelon

Mix Fruits

9

9

9

9

10

FRESH JUICES
9%

10%

8%

6%

8%

8%

8%

10%

12%

Coca-Cola Original

Coca-Cola Zero

Sprite

6

6

6

Schweppes 
Soda Water

Schweppes 
Tonic Water

Fever Tree 
Grapefruit Soda

6

6

6

SOFT DRINKS

B 4.6%

B 4.6%
B 4.6%

B 0%

B 0%

LONDON ESSENCE
6

6

6

Bitter Orange & Elderflower

White Peach & Jasmine Crafted Soda

Grapefruit & Rosemary

Flavoured Tonic & Soda

B 4%

B 4%

0%

6

6

Sicilian Lemon

Ginger Beer

Rhubarb & 
Hibiscus

6

Flavoured TonicFRANKLIN & SONS
B 5%10%

11%

Aqua Panna

San Pellegrino

Allora Still

Allora Sparkling

9

9

3

3

MINERAL WATER 75cl 50cl

10%

*Prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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